© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 18
Data Sheet
Cisco 819 Non-Hardened 4G LTE 2.5 Machine-to-
Machine Integrated Services Routers with Wi-Fi
for Asia, Australia, and Selected Latin America
Regions
The Cisco® 819 Non-Hardened 4G LTE 2.5 M2M Integrated Services Routers (ISR)
with Wi-Fi are the smallest Cisco IOS® Software routers with support for integrated 4G

© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 17 of 18
Table 7. Antenna Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Multi-Band Integrated 3-in-1 Indoor/Outdoor IP67 Antenna with GPS 4G-LTE-ANTM-O-3-X
4G-LTE-ANTM-O-3-X= (Spare)
X = R (Red); X = B (Black); X = W (White); X = C (Blue);
Multi-Band Swivel Mount Dipole Antenna – Faceplate Mount (dual included) 4G-LTE-ANTM-D
4G-LTE-ANTM-D= (Spare)
Multi-Band Omnidirectional Antenna – Ceiling Mount 4G-ANTM-OM-CM
4G-ANTM-OM-CM= (Spare)
Single Unit Antenna Extension Base (10-ft, one cable included) 4G-AE010-R
4G-AE010-R= (Spare)
Single Unit Antenna Extension Base (15-ft cable) 4G-AE015-R
4G-AE015-R= (Spare)
50-ft (15m) Ultra Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with TNC Connector 4G-CAB-ULL-50
4G-CAB-ULL-50= (Spare)
20-ft (6m) Ultra Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with TNC Connector 4G-CAB-ULL-20
4G-CAB-ULL-20= (Spare)
25-ft (7.5 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with TNC Connector 4G-CAB-LMR240-25
4G-CAB-LMR240-25= (Spare)
50-ft (15 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with TNC Connector 4G-CAB-LMR240-50
4G-CAB-LMR240-50= (Spare)
75-ft (23 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with TNC Connector 4G-CAB-LMR240-75
4G-CAB-LMR240-75= (Spare)
Standalone active SMA GPS antenna with 17-ft (5 m) extender GPS-ACT-ANTM-SMA
GPS-ACT-ANTM-SMA= (Spare)
C819 Power Cable Lock 25 units spare C819-PWRCAB-LCK25= (Spare)